
 

 

Ted Chancey Career 

Forester Award Recipients 
Year Name 
2011 
2012 
2013 
2014 
2015 
2016 
2017 
2018 
2019 
2020 
2021 
2022 
2023 
2024 
2025 

Martin Blaney 
Ray Boutz 
Joe Friend 

Chris Stuhlinger 
Dr. Rob Ficklin 

Joe Fox 
Pete Prutzman 

Karl Hansen 
Dr. Don Bragg 
Dr. Jim Guldin 
Eric Meyers 
Larry Nance 

Steven E. Burgess, CF 
Tim White 

Dr. Matt Pelkki 


